1       ICP DAS CO., LTD.          Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems                Vol. PAC 1.0.704
ISaGRAF XPAC
2
1
ISaGRAF Series XP-8000-CE6
Introduction
ISaGRAF Features
The XP-8x37-CE6 Series (XP-8037-CE6/XP-8137-CE6/XP-8337-CE6/XP-8737-CE6) is the new generation

1
ISaGRAF Series XP-8000-CE6
Ordering Information
ISaGRAF Development Software
ISaGRAF-256 ISaGRAF Workbench Software Ver.3 (256 I/O Tags) with one USB Dongle
ISaGRAF-32 ISaGRAF Workbench Software Ver.3 (32 I/O Tags)
Note: No upgrade service from ISaGRAF-32 to ISaGRAF-256 is available. (ISaGRAF-32 can be used to control more than 32 I/O tags. Please refer to Ch. 3.4 of the ISaGRAF User Manual.)
Accessories
DP-660 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W and 5 VDC/0.5 A, 2.5 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
DP-1200 CR 24 VDC/5.0 A, 120 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
MDR-60-24 CR 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
NS-205 CR / NS-208 CR 5-port/8-port Unmanaged Industrial 10/100 Ethernet Switch with Plastic Case (RoHS)
RS-405 CR / RS-408 CR 5-port/8-port Real-time Redundant Ring Switch (RoHS)
TPM-4100/TP-4100 10.4" (800 x 600) resistive touch panel monitor with RS-232 or USB interface
Accessories: VGA cable, RS-232 cable, USB cable, Mounting clamps and screws
XP-8037-CE6 CR 0 I/O slot WinCE 6.0 Based ISaGRAF XPAC (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
XP-8137-CE6 CR 1 I/O slot WinCE 6.0 Based ISaGRAF XPAC (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
XP-8337-CE6 CR 3 I/O slots WinCE 6.0 Based ISaGRAF XPAC (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
XP-8737-CE6 CR 7 I/O slots WinCE 6.0 Based ISaGRAF XPAC (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
XPCE6-GUP-17000 Upgrade the XP-8x31-CE6 to become XP-8x37-CE6 (or Upgrade the XP-8x39-CE6 to become XP-8x36-CE6)
Software and Accessories
Dimensions
Pin Assignment